Datum

22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
22-09-2023
23-09-2023
23-09-2023
23-09-2023
23-09-2023
23-09-2023
23-09-2023
29-09-2023
29-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
30-09-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
06-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023
07-10-2023
13-10-2023
13-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
14-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
21-10-2023
27-10-2023
27-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
28-10-2023
30-10-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
04-11-2023
10-11-2023
10-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
11-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
17-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
18-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
24-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
25-11-2023
01-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
08-12-2023
08-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
15-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
18-12-2023
22-12-2023

Tijd

19:30
21:15
21:15
19:30
13:30
11:00
13:30
09:00
09:00
11:00
19:30
21:15
09:00
11:00
11:00
21:15
21:15
19:30
19:30
09:00
13:00
11:00
09:00
13:00
11:00
21:15
19:30
11:00
11:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
09:00
13:00
11:00
09:00
19:30
21:15
09:00
09:00
11:00
11:00
18:30
11:00
11:00
09:00
09:00
21:15
19:30
11:00
11:00
09:00
21:15
21:15
19:30
19:30
13:00
09:00
11:00
13:00
09:00
11:00
19:30
21:15
21:15
11:00
09:00
11:00
09:00
21:15
11:00
09:00
09:00
11:00
19:30
19:30
09:00
11:00
09:00
19:30
11:00
11:00
18:30
21:15

Team thuis

Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 5
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 6
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 5
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 3
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 6
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 5
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 5
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 3
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 6
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 5
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 3
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 6
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 5
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 3
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 4
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 1
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JC 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen DS 3
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen MA 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen JB 2
Prima Donna Kaas Huizen HS 5

Team uit

Gemini S DS 3

USV Protos HS 5
GeminiSHS 6

VC Allvo DS 4
Unicornus MC 2
Switch Hooglanderveen JB 1
Spaarnestad JA 2
The Smashers JA 1
VCAllvo JB 1

VCV DS 3

Almere Buiten DS 1
Lovoc HS 1
LimesMC1
Simokos MB 1
Taurus MA 2
Sovoco HS 4

Gemini S HS 4
Lovoc DS 3

Gemini S DS 4
GeminiSJA1

vv Nederhorst MA 1
Forza Hoogland JB 1
Spaarnestad JC 1
AVV Keistad JA 1
Cito MC 2

VCAIllvo HS 1
Unicornus DS 1
Compaen MA 1

De Boemel MB 1
Switch Hooglanderveen MB 1
Almere Buiten JA 1
VCAllvo JC1

Forza Hoogland MB 2
V.V.Ouderkerk JA 1
VV Utrecht MC 1
Forza Hoogland JC 1
ODISDS 1
AFAS-LEOS HS 3
AVV Keistad JB 1
Keizer Otto-Trivolley MA 1
Zaanstad JA 1

Forza Hoogland JA 1
Almere Buiten JB 1
VV Utrecht DS 6
Dinto MC 2

VV Amsterdam MA 1
Spaarnestad MB 1
Wilhelmina HS 1
Majella DS 5

Dinto MC 1
Smashing '72 MA 1
Madjoe MB 1
Gemini S DS 2
Unicornus HS 2
Irene DS 3
Unicornus DS 2
Irene/Salvo JB 1
AVV Keistad JC 1
GeminiSJB 1

AVV Keistad JA 2

VV Utrecht JA 1
Forza Hoogland MB 2
AVV Keistad DS 6
AFAS-LEOS DS 1
Salvo '67 HS 1
Almere Buiten MA 1
VC Allvo MB 1
Limes MA 1
Spaarnestad MC 1
Touché '86 HS 1
Lovoc MA 1
Unicornus MB 1
Compaen JC1
Volleer MC 1
Taurus DS 3

VC Allvo DS 3
VCViIB1

Switch Hooglanderveen JB 1
Taurus MC 4

Lovoc DS 2

Almere Buiten MB 1
Atalante MA 1
TaurusJB 1

Almere Buiten HS 2

Eerste scheidsrechter
Dames 1
Dames 4
Dames 5
Heren 6
Dames 2
Dames 3
Heren 2
Heren 3
Heren 4
Heren 5
Dames 2
Heren 1
Dames 3
Heren 4
Heren 5
Dames 5
Heren 1
Heren 5
Heren 6
Dames 1
Dames 2
Dames 3
Dames 4
Heren 4
Jongens A1
Heren 3
Heren 4
Dames 1
Dames 2
Dames 5
Heren 5
Dames 3
Dames 5
Heren 1
Heren 2
Jongens Al
Heren 2
Heren 4
Dames 3
Dames 4
Heren 1
Heren 6
Heren 1
Dames 1
Dames 3
Heren 2
Heren 5
Heren 3
Heren 4
Dames 1
Heren 2
Jongens Al
Dames 2
Dames 4
Heren 5
Heren 6
Dames 2
Dames 3
Dames 4
Heren 4
Heren 5
Jongens Al
Dames 3
Dames 5
Heren 3
Dames 1
Dames 4
Heren 2
Jongens A2
Heren 3
Dames 1
Dames 2
Jongens Al
Jongens A 2
Heren 1
Heren 2
Dames 3
Dames 4
Dames 5
Dames 1
Dames 5
Heren 2
Heren 1
Heren 3

Locatie

Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen
Prima Donna Kaas Arena, Huizen

Veld Regio
2 West
2 West
1 West
1 West
1 West
2 West
2 West
1 West
2 West
2 West
1 West
2 West
2 West
1 West
1 West
1 West
2 West
1 West
2 West
2 West
1 West
2 West
2 West
2 West
1 West
1 West
2 West
1 West
1 West
2 West
2 West
2 West
2 West
1 West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
West
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Poule
D2F
H2E
H4A
D2G
Jc4B1
JB1C1
JAHAL
JA1C1
JBHA1
D1H
D1E
H1D
MCHA1
MBHA1
MAHB1
H4A
H2E
D2F
D2G
JAHAL
MA2D1
JB1C1
JCHA1
JA1C1
JC4B1
H1D
D1E
MAHB1
MBHA1
MB1D1
JA1C1
JC4B1
MB1D1
JAHAL
MCHA1
JCHA1
D2F
H4A
JBHA1
MA2D1
JAHAL
JAlC1
JB1C1
D1H
MCHA1
MAHB1
MBHA1
H1D
D2G
MCHA1
MAHB1
MBHA1
D1E
H4A
D1H
D2F
JBHA1
JCHA1
JB1C1
JAlC1
JAHAL
MB1D1
D2G
D1E
H1D
MA2D1
MBHA1
MAHB1
MCHA1
H1D
MA2D1
MB1D1
JCHA1
JC4B1
D1H
D2F
JBHA1
JB1C1
JC4B1
D1E
MB1D1
MA2D1
BJ3B
H2E

Code
D2F-DI
H2E-BK
H4A-DI
D2G-BK
JC4B1-AH
JB1C1-DE
JAHA1-BC
JA1C1-EF
JBHA1-CD
D1H-EH
D1E-HD
H1D-JB
MCHA1-DE
MBHA1-CD
MAHB1-CD
H4A-DC-2
H2E-BI
D2F-DG
D2G-BI
JAHA1-BA
MA2D1-DE
JB1C1-DB
JCHA1-DE
JA1C1-EA
JC4B1-AD
H1D-JK
D1E-HB
MAHB1-CF
MBHA1-CA
MB1D1-CE
JA1C1-EC
JC4AB1-AC
MB1D1-CD
JAHA1-BD
MCHA1-DF
JCHA1-DC
D2F-DE
H4A-DE
JBHA1-CA
MA2D1-DB
JAHA1-BF
JA1C1-EB
JB1C1-DA
D1H-EC
MCHA1-DA
MAHB1-CE
MBHA1-CE
H1D-JH
D2G-BE
MCHA1-DB
MAHB1-CB
MBHA1-CB
D1E-HI
H4A-DB
D1H-EA
D2F-DB
JBHA1-CB
JCHA1-DA
JB1C1-DC
JA1C1-ED
JAHA1-BE
MB1D1-CD-2
D2G-BC
D1E-HL
H1D-JF
MA2D1-DA
MBHA1-CF
MAHB1-CA
MCHA1-DG
H1D-JL
MA2D1-DF
MB1D1-CA
JCHA1-DB
JC4B1-AF
D1H-EJ
D2F-DK
JBHA1-CE
JB1C1-DE-2
JCAB1-AE
D1E-HF
MB1D1-CB
MA2D1-DG
BJ3B-07
H2E-BE

Zaalcode
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD
HZNPD

Zaal

Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena
Prima Donna Kaas Arena

Plaats

Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen
Huizen



